Handicap Point Score For Season

Age Group
Under 6 - Male

1113
1105
1155
1120
1171
1138
984

1156

Jaxon Lewis
Joshua Barker

Noa Rangitahataha
Healy Ryan

Joshua Brown

Austen Pelly

Hamish Ollerenshaw

Luke Sellars

Under 8 - Male

942

1115
1100
1159
1147
1148
1160
1165

Angus Slater
Marcus Svoboda
Charlie Playford
Jonah Beard
Dann Wilson
Damien Wilson
Nicholas Edwards

Patrick Delaney

Under 8 - Female

1027
950

1106
1134
1143
1161
1020
1164

Gabrielle Perkins
Gabbi Slater
Samantha Barker
Taylor Watson
Eve Doolan
Caragh Price
Amelie Fehir
Sarah Doolan

Under 10 - Male

714
1055
1126
646
1079
770
750
1119
1141
924
1117
1152
1130
1146
1145

Kellen Parker
Jacob Johnstone
Denver Pelly
Jack Corbett
Ben Playford
Lukas Taylor
Connor Egelton
Toby Ryan
Adrian Malacco
Max Ollerenshaw
Joshua Lo Surdo
Harry Ryan
Robert Camer
Blake Wilson
Cooper Wilson

Saturday, 21 March 2015

Previous Total
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68
56
56
43
24
15

5

88
86
48
26

[ S G ==\

80
75
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42
35
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72
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Age Group Previous Total Sprint Form Long Total
Under 10 - Female

1090 Lily Doyle 87 4 91
1132  Sienna Brown 89 89
1127 Lily Carr 77 77
1048 Sienna Beard 50 50
1124 Xiomara Van Schaik 49 1 50
1133 Sybilla Delaney 47 47
975 Eliza Pratt 21 21
1135 Lydia Kelly 18 18
1139 Emily Vellar 8 8
1175 Sensia Salmeri 2 2
1178 Ashley Simpson 2 2
1162 Elisa Timpano 1 1

Under 12 - Male

1069 Stephen Foundas 77 1 4 82
632 Liam Murphy 69 69
684 Hugh Matthews 45 45
999  Julian Tria 44 44
1150 Rubin Bryan 39 39
634 Hamish Murphy 16 16
642 Noah Calladine 11 11
736  Jarrah Ronan 2 2
1180 Thomas Mercer 1

863 Charlie Knowles 0 0
Under 12 - Female

986 Cate Brady 86 1 2 89
1002 Charlotte Riley 76 0 76
1112 Hannah Svoboda 71 1 73
711 Ruby Eason 64 3 3 70
674 Cara Parker 62 2 68
1129 Chelsea Ashwood 66 0 66
620 Rachel Lyon 61 61
971 Hannah Pratt 54 2 1 57
1125 Olivia Galletta 51 51
868  Caitlin Zocco 40 40
1128 Bronte Ryan 33 33
1052 Alice Gardiner 28 28
1173  Victoria Pachos 2 2
Under 14 - Male

1071 Aidan Kirkpatrick-Jones 85 4 2 91
998  Alexander Tria 77 77
1149  Luca Stuhl 65 1 3 69
713 Christian Taylor 44 2 1 47
1018 Liam Loughrey 39 1 2 42
936 Ryan Ollerenshaw 37 37
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Age Group Previous Total Sprint Form Long Total

644 Nicholas Corbett 4 4
Under 14 - Female

923 Eve Ollerenshaw 92 1 1 94
1051 Sophia Galletta 89 89
1057 Amelia MacMahon 56 4 4 64
621 Rose Tunstall 54 1 1 56
1063 Annabelle Fernandez 51 51
1070 Sarah Ryan 36 3 3 42
591 Sarah Lyon 40 40
970 Charlotte Pratt 34 34
594 Elena Murphy 24 24
743 Lucy Egelton 20 20
687 Jessica Colley 10 1 3 14
967 Laura Brady 8 8
1053 Virginia Gardiner 5 5
1176 Maeve Ryan 1 1 1 3
643 Georgia Zocco 1 1
Under 16 - Male

1123 Ben Tindiglia 64 1 1 66
639 William Taylor 45 4 3 52
673 Ethan Parker 10 10
452 Michael Hayward 7 7
640 Daniel Corbett 7 7
728 Bronson Ronan 6 6
689 Joseph Colley 2 2
Under 16 - Female

1049 Celeste Jackson 76 76
968 Madeleine Welsh 68 4 4 76
706 Molly Eason 70 2 1 73
708 Bronte Marshall 59 3 3 65
1012 Mikaela Downie 61 1 1 63
1122 Jessica Tindiglia 60 1 1 62
1033 Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones 58 1 1 60
Seniors - Male

279 Adam Lewis 87 4 1 92
47 Evan Christodoulou 79 79
375 Matthew Ellis 75 75
619 Duncan Lyon 68 4 1 73
723 David Parker 65 2 2 69
976 David Brady 56 3 4 63
690 Mark Colley 50 2 1 53
111 Phil Hayward 51 1 1 53
839 Daniel Murphy 49 49
128 Gerry Tibbertsma 43 3 46
91 Adam Christodoulou 44 1 1 46
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Age Group

12
1078
168
1121
1054
281
961
1172
661
802
309
1174
1144
112
751
113
1136
365
655
1158
1179
1166
1151
1140
115
1163
1153

Thomas Pacey
Michael Playford
Dominic Ullio
Craig Ryan
Damien Gardiner
James Simmons
Ross Ollerenshaw
Mark Donovan
Michael Corbett
Matthew O'Connor
Joel DiMento
Jason D'Cruz
Andrew Svoboda
Joshua Hayward
Scott Egelton
Luke Hayward
John Kelly

James Hayward
John Taylor

Chris Sellars
Steven Simpson
Tim Doolan
Kelvin Wilson
Sean Dunphy
Anthony DiMento
Steve Hall

Sam Delaney

Seniors - Female

1114
935
1137
916
1056
72
1029
1169
120
799
233
1177
1142

Kate Svoboda

Sherri Ollerenshaw
Sophie O'Brien

Nicole Zocco

Fiona Odell

Frances Christodoulou
Justine Perkins
Rachele Mataere Rangitahataha
Nathalie Jones
Lynette Brown
Kathryn Hayward
Amela Ryan

Tanya Pelly

Saturday, 21 March 2015

Previous Total
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Sprint Form Long Total
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67
1 63
39
14

12
11
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